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2019 National Championship VIR
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Race (40:00 or 15 Laps) started at 16:17:12

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles

10/13/2019 16:00 .
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Costa Dunias Race Director

Printed: 10/13/2019 5:02:25 PM

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm $2Tm S$3Tm SPd Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPd
(09) Anthony Seaber (27) William Snyder
1 16:19:32.661 2:20.412 51.454 50.382 38.576 127.290 1 16:19:41.513 2:28.324 54.679 54.128 39.517 119.474
2 16:21:50.797 2:18.136 49.432 50.153 38.551 128.088 2 16:22:07.435 2:25.922 53.136 52.317 40.469 117.245
3 16:24:07.074 2:16.277 49.229 49.382 37.666 127.887 3 16:24:32.949 2:25.514 52.089 52.549 40.876 118.952
4 16:26:23.278 2:16.204 48.859 49.768 37.577 126.306 4 16:26:58.485 2:25.536 52.207 52.636 40.693 108.382
5 16:28:40.239 2:16.961 48.732 50.077 38.152 125.337 5 16:29:25.208 2:26.723 52.003 53.404 41.316 112.253
6 16:30:56.953 2:16.714 49.076 49.565 38.073 124.384 6 16:31:51.895 2:26.687 51.770 53.891 41.026 111.792
7 16:33:16.101 2:19.148 49.880 50.534 38.734 121.788 7 16:34:21.447 2:29.552 52.684 54.553 42.315 117.583
8 16:35:36.824 2:20.723 50.295 50.922 39.506 120.709 8 16:36:56.901 2:35.454 55.643 56.495 43.316 104.904
9 16:38:00.057 2:23.233 50.044 52.832 40.357 120.176 9 16:39:31.809 2:34.908 54.725 56.606 43577 107.385
10 16:40:26.136 2:26.079 51.283 53.854 40.942 120.531 10 16:42:11.796 2:39.987 56.589 58.694 44.704 97.634
11 16:42:51.114 2:24.978 51.223 52.439 41.316 120.353 11 16:44:47.533 2:35.737 54.988 56.460 44.289 102.150
12 16:45:17.291 2:26.177 52.197 52.744 41.236 120.176 12 16:47:25.407 2:37.874 57.040 56.593 44.241 104.501
13 16:47:45.005 2:27.714 51.911 52.945 42.858 120.353 13 16:49:59.522 2:34.115 55.535 56.004 42576 109.251
14 16:50:12.245 2:27.240 52.846 53.097 41.297 119.824 14 16:52:30.829 2:31.307 53.941 54.585 42.781 113.658
15 16:52:43.007 2:30.762 52.574 54.019 44.169 120.353 15 16:55:00.753 2:29.924 53.728 53.592 42.604 111.945
(3) Robert Noell (4) Nathan Ratton
1 16:19:35.774 2:23.314 52.913 51.121 39.280 125.337 1 16:19:37.824 2:25.405 53.238 52.143 40.024 125.917
2 16:21:54.992 2:19.218 50.042 50.740 38.436 126.502 2 16:21:58.917 2:21.093 50.636 51.564 38.893 125.917
3 16:24:15.588 2:20.596 50.782 51.020 38.794 125.723 3 16:24:19.097 2:20.180 49.926 51.468 38.786 125.917
4 16:26:36.420 2:20.832 49.887 51.283 39.662 124.195 4 16:26:39.172 2:20.075 49.706 50.886 39.483 124.195
5 16:28:57.542 2:21.122 50.251 51.525 39.346 122.519 5 16:29:00.113 2:20.941 49.917 51.247 39.777 122.703
6 16:31:19.190 2:21.648 50.793 51.549 39.306 121.067 6 16:31:44.871 2:44.758 50.845 51.634 1:02.279 122.335
7 16:33:41.380 2:22.190 50.303 51.908 39.979 119.299 7 16:34:19.769 2:34.898 57.837 55.135 41.926 119.474
8 16:36:06.549 2:25.169 51.546 52.945 40.678 117.414 8 16:37:02.475 2:42.706 56.037 1:00.896 45.773 104.635
9 16:38:31.477 2:24.928 50.858 53.579 40.491 116.910 p9 16:41:06.113 4:03.638 1:02.496 1:29.231 84.161
10 16:40:58.776 2:27.299 51.473 54.341 41.485 116.743 10 16:43:56.258 2:50.145 1:04.446 45.806 103.443
11 16:43:24.612 2:25.836 51.766 53.666 40.404 118.263 11 16:46:39.050 2:42.792 59.235 44.791 113.500
12 16:45:54.665 2:30.053 51.968 54.070 44.015 119.474 12 16:49:31.268 2:52.218 1:07.808 59.149 45.261 117.752
13 16:48:22.970 2:28.305 51.968 54.414 41.923 118.263 13 16:52:13.254 2:41.986 58.397 58.467 45.122 118.435
14 16:50:50.096 2:27.126 51.605 54.084 41.437 119.299
15 16:53:16.597 2:26.501 51.765 53.346 41.390 120.000 (171) James Stewart
1 16:19:40.817 2:27.533 54.004 52.742 40.787 118.263
(39) Owen McAllister 2 16:22:14.219 2:33.402 59.586 53.820 39.996 123.072
1 16:19:38.332 2:25.724 53.746 53.013 38.965 124.954 3 16:24:38.884 2:24.665 50.865 53.231 40.569 124.573
2 16:22:00.337 2:22.005 51.191 51.324 39.490 126.306 4 16:27:05.332 2:26.448 50.721 54.310 41.417 120.353
3 16:24:21.434 2:21.097 50.119 52.060 38.918 123.818 5 16:29:41.011 2:35.679 51.689 1:02.565 41.425 119.474
4 16:26:42.428 2:20.994 50.274 50.903 39.817 123.444 6 16:32:09.966 2:28.955 52.399 53.905 42.651 120.353
5 16:29:03.180 2:20.752 50.828 50.933 38.991 122.335 7 16:34:44.903 2:34.937 53.937 54.673 46.327 117.245
6 16:31:25.512 2:22.332 50.732 52.471 39.129 121.246 8 16:37:45.158 3:00.255 56.044 57.395 1:06.816 114.614
7 16:33:48.012 2:22.500 51.191 51.474 39.835 119.125
8 16:36:10.591 2:22.579 50.577 52.290 39.712 117.922  (14) Stephen Thomas
9 16:38:38.811 2:28.220 51.857 55.270 41.093 115.751 1 16:19:43.724 2:30.423 55.890 53.497 41.036 113.343
10 16:41:07.192 2:28.381 53.106 54.388 40.887 115.915 2 16:22:09.666 2:25.942 52.439 52.992 40.511 117.752
11 16:43:36.487 2:29.295 54.814 54.132 40.349 116.410 3 16:24:33.933 2:24.267 52.220 51.727 40.320 124.195
12 16:46:02.889 2:26.402 52.627 53.388 40.387 117.077 4 16:27:00.225 2:26.292 52.543 52.537 41.212 116.576
13 16:48:29.750 2:26.861 53.948 52.690 40.223 117.752 5 16:29:28.328 2:28.103 53.414 52.955 41.734 122.152
14 16:50:58.732 2:28.982 53.991 53.465 41.526 118.607 6 16:31:57.531 2:29.203 53.054 52.861 43.288 121.246
15 16:53:25.867 2:27.135 53.023 53.504 40.608 118.779 7 16:34:54.004 2:56.473 55.024 55.521 1:05.928 113.975
(65) Bryce Cornet
1 16:19:31.768 2:19.585 50.836 50.972 37.777 126.698
2 16:21:50.069 2:18.301 49.753 50.053 38.495 125.917
3 16:24:06.465 2:16.396 48.992 49.481 37.923 127.092
4 16:26:22.281 2:15.816 48.798 49.254 37.764 125.723
5 16:28:38.587 2:16.306 48.966 49.367 37.973 124.763
6 16:30:56.423 2:17.836 48.973 49.802 39.061 123.258
7 16:33:15.738 2:19.315 49.905 49.767 39.643 122.152
8 16:35:42.289 2:26.551 51.366 55.527 39.658 120.709
9 16:38:09.205 2:26.916 51.117 54.300 41.499 119.125
10 16:40:49.284 2:40.079 1:01.704 55.513 42.862 118.952
11 16:43:20.421 2:31.137 53.803 55.466 41.868 119.299
12 16:45:57.668 2:37.247 53.101 54.915 49.231 120.000
13 16:48:28.092 2:30.424 53.354 54.784 42.286 120.353
14 16:51:15.151 2:47.059 53.226 54.808 59.025 120.888
15 16:53:45.763 2:30.612 54.391 54.820 41.401 121.426
Bill Skibbe Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

www.mylaps.com
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